AsppaTtivo Nwvlakog kavameg - Sentrano  1.109,00 €

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation
Color

Frame color
material
Functions
Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer
SKU

275

164

82

49

50/78

Ohne Bettfunktion
Recamiere Rechts =g,
Beige

Beige

Natural leather
Relaxfunktion

FURe aus Kunststoff

hochwertiger Federkern
Notio

18265-LR-24770830TEK




